
May 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

4,364.1

1 1,060.75 4,368.4 4.3 8,418 5,956 0 0 273 0.32 0.00

2 1,060.94 4,373.9 5.5 9,293 6,282 0 0 239 0.28 0.00

3 1,061.16 4,380.3 6.4 9,503 6,069 0 0 214 0.25 0.00

4 1,061.60 4,393.1 12.8 12,516 6,058 0 0 9 0.01 1.21

5 1,061.80 4,398.9 5.8 8,496 5,539 0 0 26 0.03 0.40

6 1,061.93 4,402.7 3.8 8,058 5,538 0 503 112 0.13 0.00

7 1,061.74 4,397.2 -5.5 8,453 8,521 0 2,501 215 0.25 0.00

8 1,061.43 4,388.2 -9.0 7,279 10,748 0 851 223 0.26 0.00

9 1,061.17 4,380.6 -7.6 7,870 11,415 0 0 265 0.31 0.00

10 1,060.95 4,374.2 -6.4 8,679 11,643 0 0 257 0.30 0.00

11 1,060.87 4,371.9 -2.3 9,508 10,419 0 0 256 0.30 0.00

12 1,060.84 4,371.0 -0.9 8,661 8,774 0 0 325 0.38 0.00

13 1,060.91 4,373.1 2.0 9,118 7,832 0 0 265 0.31 0.00

14 1,061.11 4,378.9 5.8 9,658 6,484 0 0 248 0.29 0.00

15 1,061.26 4,383.2 4.4 7,964 5,466 0 0 300 0.35 0.00

16 1,061.30 4,384.4 1.2 6,418 5,524 0 0 308 0.36 0.00

17 1,061.48 4,389.6 5.2 9,388 6,236 0 240 274 0.32 0.00

18 1,061.53 4,391.1 1.5 6,826 4,919 0 900 274 0.32 0.00

19 1,061.59 4,392.8 1.7 7,105 5,093 0 816 317 0.37 0.00

20 1,061.49 4,389.9 -2.9 5,838 6,970 0 0 334 0.39 0.00

21 1,061.08 4,378.0 -11.9 6,155 11,873 0 0 291 0.34 0.00

22 1,060.62 4,364.7 -13.3 6,416 12,851 0 0 282 0.33 0.00

23 1,060.27 4,354.5 -10.1 7,791 12,566 0 0 332 0.39 0.00

24 1,059.72 4,338.6 -15.9 5,894 11,893 0 1,781 247 0.29 0.00

25 1,059.41 4,329.6 -9.0 5,637 8,672 0 1,194 297 0.35 0.00

26 1,059.34 4,327.6 -2.0 8,200 8,925 0 0 297 0.35 0.00

27 1,059.16 4,322.4 -5.2 7,024 9,457 0 0 195 0.23 0.00

28 1,059.05 4,319.2 -3.2 6,872 8,198 0 0 280 0.33 0.00

29 1,058.87 4,314.0 -5.2 5,523 7,377 0 375 390 0.46 0.00

30 1,058.58 4,305.7 -8.4 3,881 7,731 0 0 364 0.43 0.00

31 1,058.31 4,297.9 -7.8 4,957 8,560 0 0 321 0.38 0.00

TOTALS -66.2 237,399 253,589 0 9,161 8,030 9.41 1.61

ACRE-FEET -66,200 470,881 502,994 0 18,171 15,928

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 502,994 Outlet 18,171
Spill 0 Total 521,165

Precipitation

This month = 1.61
October 01, 2023 To date = 63.62

SUMMARY
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